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Fiber optic adapters, also referred to as mating sleeves, come in a variety of configurations to meet almost any 
application. Standard fiber optic adapters are simplex, duplex and quad structure and are female-to-female 
type orientation. 

Ordering Information

LC = LC
SC = SC/UPC
SCA = SC/APC
LCA = LC/APC

SM = Single Mode
AQ = OM3/OM4
MM = OM1

ADP = IFO Adapter DX = Duplex
SX = Simplex
QUAD = Quad*
*Only available for LC’s

IFO ADP DXLC SM

IFO - ADP - SC - SM - DX IFO - ADP - LCA - SM - DX IFO - ADP - LC - AQ - QUAD


